CSU GE Breadth Approvals for University of Maryland, University College

Prefix
AASP
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ARAB
ARAB
ARAB
ARAB
ARAB
ARAB
ARTH
ARTH
ARTH
ARTH
ARTH
ARTT
ASTD
ASTD
ASTD
ASTD
ASTD
ASTD
ASTD
ASTD
ASTR
ASTR
BEHS
BIOL

BIOL

Course

Number Course Title

201
101
102
401
402
417
398J
111
112
114
115
134
211
100
200
201
370
371
150
135
150
155
160
333
334
353
158A
100
110
210
101
102

Introduction to African American Studies
Anthropology - N
Introduction to Anthropology: Cultural Anthropology
Cultural Anthropology: Principles and Processes
Cultural Anthropology: World Ethnography
Peoples and Cultures of East Asia

Korean family: The Ordeal of Change
Elementary Arabic |

Elementary Arabic Il

Elementary Arabic Il

Elementary Arabic IV

Contemporary Middle Eastern Life and Culture
Intermediate Arabic |

Introduction to Art

Art of the Western World to 1300

Art of the Western World from 1300

History of World Art |

History of World Art Il

Introduction to Art Theory

Introduction to Japanese Language and Culture
Introduction to Asian Studies |

Introduction to Korean Language and Culture
Introduction to Asian Studies I

Japanese Life and Culture |

Japanese Life and Culture Il

Korean Life and Culture

Introduction to Korean Society

Introduction to Astronomy

Astronomy Laboratory

Introduction to Social and Behavioral Science
Concepts of Biology

Laboratory in Biology

credits CSU approved GE Area

3
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as of 2/11/2011

D-3 Ethnic Studies
D-1 Anthropology
D-1 Anthropology
D-1 Anthropology
D-1 Anthropology
D-1 Anthropology
D-1 Anthropology
C-2 Humanities
C-2 Humanities
C-2 Humanities
C-2 Humanities
C-2 Humanities
C-2 Humanities
C-1 Arts

C-1 Arts

C-1 Arts

C-1 Arts

C-1 Arts

C-1 Arts

C-2 Humanities
D-3 Ethnic Studies
C-2 Humanities
D-3 Ethnic Studies
D-3 Ethnic Studies
D-3 Ethnic Studies
D-3 Ethnic Studies
D-3 Ethnic Studies

B-1 Physical Science

B-3 Science Lab

D-7 Interdisciplinary Social Science

B-2 Life Science
B-3 Science Lab

Approval
Effective

Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
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CSU GE Breadth Approvals for University of Maryland, University College

Prefix
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
CCJs
CCJs
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHIN
CHIN
CHIN
CHIN

Course
Number Course Title

103
105
106
120
121
160
161
163
164
181
182
201
202
211
220
222
226
100
105
103
113
121
122
131
132
231
232
233
101
102
111
112

Introduction to Biology

Principles of Biology |

Principles of Biology I

General Botany

Botany Laboratory

Human Biology

Laboratory in Human Biology
Human Biology

Introduction to Human Anatomy and Physiology
Life in the Oceans

Marine Biology Laboratory
Human Anatomy and Physiology |
Human Anatomy and Physiology Il
Environmental Science

Human Genetics

Principles of Genetics

Evolution

Introduction to Criminal Justice
Introduction to Criminology
General Chemistry |

General Chemistry Il

Chemistry in the Modern World
Laboratory Chemistry

Chemistry | - Fundamentals of General Chemistry
General Chemistry | Laboratory
Organic Chemistry |

Organic Chemistry Laboratory |
Organic Chemistry |

Elementary Chinese |

Elementary Chinese I
Elementary Chinese |

Elementary Chinese I

credits CSU approved GE Area

4
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B-2 Life Science

B-2 Life Science

B-2 Life Science

B-2 Life Science

B-3 Science Lab

B-2 Life Science

B-3 Science Lab

B-2 Life Science

B-2 Life Science

B-2 Life Science

B-3 Science Lab

B-2 Life Science

B-2 Life Science

B-2 Life Science

B-2 Life Science

B-2 Life Science

B-2 Life Science

D-0 Sociology & Criminology
D-0 Sociology & Criminology
B-1 Physical Science
B-1 Physical Science
B-1 Physical Science
B-3 Science Lab

B-1 Physical Science
B-3 Science Lab

B-1 Physical Science
B-3 Science Lab

B-1 Physical Science
C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

Approval
Effective

Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
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CSU GE Breadth Approvals for University of Maryland, University College

Prefix
CHIN
CHIN
CHIN
CHIN
COMM
ECON
ECON
EDHD
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
FREN
FREN
FREN
FREN
FREN
GEOG
GEOG
GEOG
GEOL
GEOL
GEOL
GEOL
GEOL

Course
Number Course Title

114
115
201
202
300
201
203
320
102
201
202
205
211
212
221
222
240
241
246
250
301
302
401
402
100
110
202
001
100
103
110
120

Elementary Chinese llI
Elementary Chinese IV
Intermediate Chinese |
Intermediate Chinese Il
Communication Theory
Principles of Macroeconomics
Principles of Microeconomics

Human Development Through the Life Span

Composition and Literature

Western Literature from the Beginnings to the Renaissance
Western World Literature: Renaissance to the Present

Introduction to Shakespeare

English Literature: Beginning to 1800
English Literature: 1800 to the Present
American Literature: Beginning to 1865
American Literature: 1865 to the Present
Introduction to Fiction, Poetry, and Drama
Introduction to the Novel

The Short Story

Intermediate Conversation

Review Grammar and Composition |
Review Grammar and Composition Il
Advanced Composition |

Advanced Composition Il

Introduction to Geography

The World Today: A Regional Geography
The World in Cultural Perspective
Introduction to Physical Geology
Physical Geology

Physical Geology

Physical Geology Laboratory
Environmental Geology

credits CSU approved GE Area

3
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C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

D-7 Interdisciplinary Social Science
D-2 Economics

D-2 Economics

E Lifelong Learning
A-2 Written Comm
C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

D-5 Geography

D-5 Geography

D-5 Geography

B-1 Physical Science
B-1 Physical Science
B-1 Physical Science
B-3 Science Lab

B-1 Physical Science

Approval
Effective

Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
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CSU GE Breadth Approvals for University of Maryland, University College

Prefix
GEOL
GERM
GERM
GERM
GERM
GERM
GERM
GERO
GVPT
GVPT
GVPT
GVPT
GVPT
GVPT
GVPT
GVPT
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HUMN
HUMN
HUMN
HUMN
HUMN
HUMN

Course

Number Course Title

198A
111
112
211
212
302
322
100
100
101
170
200
210
240
280
282
115
116
141
142
156
157
255
266
284
285
100
101
102
103
105
127

Earthquakes

Elementary German |

Elementary German Il

Intermediate German

Intermediate German |l

Review Grammar and Composition Il
Survey of German Literature |l
Introduction to Gerontology
Introduction to Political Science
Introduction to Political Theory
American Government

International Political Relations
Introduction to Public Administration and Policy
Political Ideologies

Comparative Politics and Government
The Government and Politics of the Third World
World History |

World History Il

Western Civilization |

Western Civilization 1l

History of the United States to 1865
History of the United States Since 1865
African American History

The United States in World Affairs
East Asian Civilization |

East Asian Civilization Il

Introduction to Humanities
Introduction to Ancient Egypt
Classical Foundations

Greek and Roman Mythology
Introduction to Archaeology

World Religions

credits CSU approved GE Area

1
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as of 2/11/2011

B-1 Physical Science
C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

E Lifelong Learning
D-8 Political Science
D-8 Political Science
D-8 Political Science
D-8 Political Science
D-8 Political Science
D-8 Political Science
D-8 Political Science
D-8 Political Science
D-6 History

D-6 History

D-6 History

D-6 History

D-6 History

D-6 History

D-6 History

D-6 History

D-6 History

D-6 History

C-2 Humanities

D-1 Anthropology
C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

D-1 Anthropology
C-2 Humanities

Approval
Effective

Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
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CSU GE Breadth Approvals for University of Maryland, University College

Prefix
HUMN
HUMN
HUMN
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
ITAL
JAPN
JAPN
JAPN
JAPN
KORN
KORN
KORN
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MGRK
MUSC

Course

Number Course Title

204
301
198B
111
112
211
212
301
302
318
401
402
111
112
114
115
111
112
114
103
106
107
108
115
140
141
220
240
241
246
111
130

Film and American Culture Studies
Crossing Cultures: World Views in the Humanities
Popular Culture in 20th Century America
Elementary Italian |

Elementary Italian Il

Intermediate Italian |

Intermediate Italian Il

Review Grammar and Composition |
Review Grammar and Composition Il
Commercial and Workplace Italian
Advanced Composition |

Advanced Composition I
Elementary Japanese |

Elementary Japanese Il

Elementary Japanese llI

Elementary Japanese IV

Elementary Korean |

Elementary Korean I

Elementary Korean Il

College Mathematics

Finite Mathematics

College Algebra

Trigonometry and Analytical Geometry
Pre-Calculus

Calculus |

Calculus 1l

Elementary Calculus |

Introduction to Linear Algebra
Calculus 1lI

Differential Equations

Elementary Modern Greek |

Survey of Western Music Literature

credits CSU approved GE Area

3
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C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

B-4 Quantitative Reasoning
B-4 Quantitative Reasoning
B-4 Quantitative Reasoning
B-4 Quantitative Reasoning
B-4 Quantitative Reasoning
B-4 Quantitative Reasoning
B-4 Quantitative Reasoning
B-4 Quantitative Reasoning
B-4 Quantitative Reasoning
B-4 Quantitative Reasoning
B-4 Quantitative Reasoning
C-2 Humanities

C-1 Arts

Approval
Effective

Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
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CSU GE Breadth Approvals for University of Maryland, University College

Course
Prefix Number Course Title

MUSC 140  Music Fundamentals |
MUSC 192  Overview of Opera and Theater

NSCI 100 Introduction to Physical Science
NSCI 101 Physical Science Laboratory
NSCI 103 Introduction to Physical Science
NSCI 110 Introduction to Oceanography
NSCI 170 Concepts of Meteorology

NSCI 171 Laboratory in Meteorology
NSCI 173  Meteorology with Laboratory
NSCI 362 Environmental Change and Sustainability
PHIL 100 Introduction to Philosophy

PHIL 140 Contemporary Moral Issues
PHIL 142  Introduction to Ethical Theory
PHIL 170 Introduction to Logic

PHIL 208 Death and Dying

PHIL 236  Philosophy of Religion

PHIL 245  Political and Social Philosophy

PHYS 111 General Physics |

PHYS 112 General Physics Il

PHYS 121 Fundamentals of Physics |

PHYS 122  Fundamentals of Physics Il

PHYS 161 General Physics: Mechanics and Particle Dynamics
PHYS 195 Introductory Physics Laboratory

PHYS 262 and Magneiism

PHYS 263  Gen Phys:Electrodynmics,Light,Relativ,Modrn Phys
PORT 111 Elementary Portuguese |

PORT 211 Intermediate Portuguese |

PSYC 100 Introduction to Psychology

PSYC 351 Lifespan Development Psychology

SOCY 100 Introduction to Sociology

SOCY 300 American Society

SOCY 313 The Individual and Society

credits CSU approved GE Area

3
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C-1 Arts

C-1 Arts

B-1 Physical Science
B-3 Science Lab

B-1 Physical Science
B-1 Physical Science
B-1 Physical Science
B-3 Science Lab

B-3 Science Lab

B-1 Physical Science
C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

A-3 Critical Thinking
E Lifelong Learning
C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

B-1 Physical Science
B-1 Physical Science
B-1 Physical Science
B-1 Physical Science
B-1 Physical Science
B-3 Science Lab

B-1 Physical Science
B-1 Physical Science
C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

D-9 Psychology

E Lifelong Learning

D-0 Sociology & Criminology
D-0 Sociology & Criminology
D-0 Sociology & Criminology

Approval
Effective

Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
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CSU GE Breadth Approvals for University of Maryland, University College

Prefix
SOCY
SOCY
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPCH
SPCH
SPCH
SPCH
SPCH
SPCH
STAT
THAI
THET
THET
TURK
TURK
TURK
WMST
WRTG
WRTG

Course

Number Course Title

443
198H
111
112
211
212
250
301
302
311
312
101
200
230
324
482
100X
200
111
110
120
111
112
333
200
101
291

The Family and Society

The Asian American Experience
Elementary Spanish |

Elementary Spanish Il

Intermediate Spanish |

Intermediate Spanish Il

Intermediate Conversation

Advanced Grammar and Composition |
Advanced Grammar and Composition Il
Advanced Conversation |

Advanced Conversation |l

Introduction to Public Speaking
Advanced Public Speaking
Argumentation and Debate
Communication and Gender
Intercultural Communication
Foundations of Speech Communication
Introduction to Statistics

Elementary Thai |

Introduction to the Theatre

Acting |

Elementary Turkish |

Elementary Turkish Il

Turkish Life and Culture |

Introduction to Women's Studies: Women and Society
Introduction to Writing

Expository and Research Writing

credits CSU approved GE Area

3
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as of 2/11/2011

D-0 Sociology & Criminology
D-0 Sociology & Criminology
C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

A-1 Oral Comm

A-1 Oral Comm

A-1 Oral Comm

D-4 Gender Studies

D-7 Interdisciplinary Social Science
A-1 Oral Comm

B-4 Quantitative Reasoning
C-2 Humanities

C-1 Arts

C-1 Arts

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

C-2 Humanities

D-4 Gender Studies

A-2 Written Comm

A-2 Written Comm

Approval
Effective

Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
Fall, 2009
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